Stops and Departure Times

Service Between Huron, the interchange Inter-City Transit
developments at Interstate 5 and State Highway 198, H
and Coalinga u ro n

Monday through Friday.

For more information please call: 1-855-612-5184
Service provided by a twenty-two (22) passenger, ADA wheelchair accessible bus. Huron Inter-City Transit will make one

round trip in the morning and two round trips in the afternoon to better serve the residents of Huron.

Huron Inter-City Transit will be available in Coalinga for shuttle service for approximately 60 minutes from 9:45 AM to
10:45 AM within the City of Coalinga ONLY, before the scheduled return trip to Huron. We encourage the use of the
existing Coalinga In-Citv Transit Service. Please call (559) 935-1511, 24 Hour reservation is required.

Departures Huron to Coalinga:

Designated Locations: Morning Mid-Day Afternoon
West American Bank - 36582 Dinero Way 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 3:30PM
Huron Post Office - 36100 Lassen 9:02 AM 12:32 PM 3:32PM
Harris Ranch - 24505 W. Dorris 9:15AM 12:45PM 3:45PM
I-5 / HWY 198 (Burger King) - 25426 W. Dorris 9:17 AM 12:47 PM 3:47PM
Coalinga Hospital (drop off upon request) 9:22 AM 12:52 PM 3:52PM
West Hills College - 300 W. Cherry at bus shelter 9:35 AM 1:05PM 4:05 PM
Social Services - 311 Coalinga Plaza 9:37 AM 1:.07PM 4:07 PM
Kmart - 25 W. Polk 9:42 AM 1:12 PM 4:12PM
Shuttle Time for Drop-0ff and Pick-Ups (shuttle/ fueling time in Coalinga 9:45 AM - 10:45 AM

Departures Coalinga to Huron:

Designated Locations: Morning Mid-Day Afternoon
Kmart - 25 W. Polk 11:00 AM 2:30 PM 4:15PM
Social Services - 311 Coalinga Plaza 11:02 AM 2:34PM 4:21 PM
West Hills College - 300 W. Cherry at bus shelter 11:07 AM 2:37PM 4:23PM
Coalinga Hospital (drop off upon request) 11:12 AM 2:47PM 4:29 PM
I-5 / HWY 198 (Burger King) - 25426 W. Dorris 11:20 AM 2:50 PM 4:37PM
Harris Ranch - 24505 W. Dorris 11:22 AM 2:52PM 4:39 PM
Huron Post Office - 36100 Lassen 11:35AM 3:05PM 4:52 PM
West American Bank - 36582 Dinero Way 11:37 AM 3:07 PM 5:04 PM

Service may be delayed due to inclement weather.

Fares for Elderly (60+), disabled, children (0-18) and general public (exact change required):
$2.50 One way trip  $5.00 Round Trip
College students may obtain monthly bus passes at the College office (5§35.00).

Observed Holidays:

No service on Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran’s Day, Thanksgiving Days

(Thursday and Friday), Christmas Day, New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday, Lincoln's Birthday,
President's Day, Cesar Chavez's Birthday and Memorial Day

For more information, please call: 1-855-612-5184 | www.RuralTransit.org Updated 9/21/18.




